
 

 

2024-25  HBF MEETINGS 

All Meetings on 2nd Thursday at 6:00 pm in ROOM 601 

Thursday August 15   (3rd Thurs.)   
 

Thursday September 12 
 

Thursday October 10 
 

Thursday November 14 
 

  Thursday December 12  
 

Thursday January 9 
 

Thursday February 13 
 

Thursday March 13 
 

 Thursday April 10 
 

Thursday May 8  
  

  Thursday June 12 
 

  Thursday July 10 
 

                       
 

School Starts 8/28/24  -  Last Day 6/12/25 

Additional fundraiser committee meetings T.B.A. as needed 


